
US NEWS 

Idaho Teachers Exposed for Teaching ‘Porn Literacy’ to Students; Health and Welfare Office Issues Denial 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/idaho-teachers-exposed-for-teaching-porn-literacy-to-students-health-and-welfare-

office-issues-denial/  

  

Harvard’s Sanctuary for Failed Leftists 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/harvards-sanctuary-for-failed-leftists/  

  

Whistleblower: FBI labeled ‘Veteran-led organization’ domestic terrorist group 

https://saraacarter.com/whistleblower-fbi-labeled-veteran-led-organization-domestic-terrorist-group/  

  

Half of San Franciscans Have Been Robbed 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/half-of-san-franciscans-have-been-robbed/  

  

DOJ Refuses to Release Documents Showing Conspiracy with Left-Wing Groups to Influence 2022 Election 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/doj-refuses-to-release-documents-showing-conspiracy-with-left-wing-groups-to-

influence-2022-election/  

  

Trump Shames McConnell for Backing 'Horrible' Murkowski Over Tshibaka in Senate Race 

https://pjmedia.com/news-and-politics/ryanledendecker/2022/09/14/trump-shames-mcconnell-for-backing-horrible-

murkowski-over-tshibaka-in-senate-race-n1629649  

  

LOL! Gov Ron DeSantis Sends Plane Filled With Illegal Immigrants to Obama’s Hometown of Martha’s Vineyard [VIDEO] 

https://usafirstreporting.com/lol-gov-ron-desantis-sends-plane-filled-with-illegal-immigrants-to-obamas-hometown-of-

marthas-vineyard-video/  
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SPOILER: Biden Wants the Railroad Strike 

https://pjmedia.com/vodkapundit/2022/09/14/spoiler-biden-wants-the-railroad-strike-n1629488  

  

Just in! DC Just Proposed a Major Mail-in Ballot Bill That Would Affect Voting 

https://usafirstreporting.com/just-in-dc-just-proposed-a-major-mail-in-ballot-bill-that-would-affect-voting/  

  

Florida and Texas Send Illegal Migrants to Martha’s Vineyard 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/florida-and-texas-send-illegal-migrants-to-marthas-vineyard/  

  

Democrat leaders write letter pressuring credit card companies to track gun purchases 

https://saraacarter.com/democrat-leaders-write-letter-pressuring-credit-card-companies-to-track-gun-purchases/  

  

Early ‘October Surprise’ Sends Democrats Tumbling – Biden’s Precious Unions Are About to Go on Strike, Hurting 

Supply Chains 

https://usafirstreporting.com/early-october-surprise-sends-democrats-tumbling-bidens-precious-unions-are-about-to-

go-on-strike-hurting-supply-chains/  

  

Lamont Leads Stefanowski By More Than 10 Points In News 8/The Hill/Emerson College Poll 

https://connecticutcentinal.com/lamont-leads-stefanowski-by-more-than-10-points-in-news-8-the-hill-emerson-

college-poll/  

  

The Morning Briefing: 'Good Catholic' Biden Wants to Normalize Abortion in a Sinister Way 

https://pjmedia.com/columns/stephen-kruiser/2022/09/15/the-morning-briefing-good-catholic-biden-wants-to-

normalize-abortion-in-a-sinister-way-n1629568  

  

Pro-Trump conspiracy theorist Mike Lindell says the FBI seized his phone at fast food restaurant 

https://www.independent.co.uk/news/world/americas/us-politics/mike-lindell-fbi-raid-phone-b2166729.html  
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Swiss Government Scientist Says We May Be on the Brink of Discovering Alien Life 

https://futurism.com/scientist-brink-alien-life  

  

FUTURE FEARS Three times artificial intelligence has scared scientists – from creating chemical weapons to claiming it 

has feelings 

https://www.the-sun.com/tech/6210098/three-times-artificial-intelligence-has-scared-scientists/  

  

Skyrocketing Violent Crime – In Once-Placid Sweden 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/skyrocketing-violent-crime-in-once-placid-sweden/  

  

How the Catholic Church Became a Defender of Islam 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/how-the-catholic-church-became-a-defender-of-islam/  

  

Traffic, water shortages, now floods: the slow death of India’s tech hub? 

https://indianexpress.com/article/cities/bangalore/bengaluru-floods-traffic-water-shortage-8152460/  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

The Impending Railroad Strike Could Grind The Entire Economy To A Halt, Experts Warn 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/09/14/railway-strike-economic-disaster/  

  

Kenosha “Man Who Shot First” in Rittenhouse Trial In Jail Holding with Wife for Six Felonies Including Armed Robbery, 

Burglary 

https://saraacarter.com/kenosha-man-who-shot-first-in-rittenhouse-trial-in-jail-holding-for-six-felonies-including-

armed-robbery-burglary/  

  

‘Stochastic Terrorism’ Is The Newest Way The Left Plans To Censor Dissent 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/09/14/stochastic-terrorism-left-censor-dissent-activists/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
Federation of State Medical Boards Attacks Physicians Over COVID ‘Misinformation’ — Who’s Behind It? 
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https://childrenshealthdefense.org/defender/federation-of-state-medical-boards-covid-misinformation/  

  

Sen. Rand Paul Shows Dr. Fauci 2004 Video Where He Claims Natural Immunity is “The most potent vaccination,” Then 

Destroys Him at Hearing For Lying to the American People [VIDEO] 

https://usafirstreporting.com/sen-rand-paul-shows-dr-fauci-2004-video-where-he-claims-natural-immunity-is-the-

most-potent-vaccination-then-destroys-him-at-hearing-for-lying-to-the-american-people-video/  

  

Contains Bioengineered Food Ingredient – It’s On So Many Labels 

https://www.manandwar.com/2022/09/13/contains-bioengineered-food-ingredient-its-on-so-many-labels/  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

 

 

 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
September 17th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  
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Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/quantum-youth/products/quantum-youth-drops-copper-peptide-serum
https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/heart-shape-mug
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John B Java Coffee Mug 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 

 

 
 

https://ctmstore.com/collections
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15oz 

 

12 oz - Reusable Bag 
 

 
 

Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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